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Anlage
Tennisanlage, 56291 Laudert

Sportwart/in
Muster, Andreas
T 01716554116 andreas.muster@tc-laudert.de

Jugendwart/in
Theil3, Jan
T 01751198783 thejan00.jt@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Lauderbach, Reinhold
T 01749164123 reinholdlauderbach@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)

MF: Norbert Liesenfeld; T 067461272

m 01736717880; NLiesenfeld@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wehr, Hans-Werner
Muders, Franz-Josef
Kahnert, Norbert
Lauderbach, Reinhold
Schultz, Gerhard
Liesenfeld, Norbert
Nick, Bernhard
Schnauber, Lothar
Muders, Frank
Lauderbach, Werner
Dieler, Alfred

Stein, Jorg

Bast, Rudolf
Sisterhenn, Gerhard
Jager, Klaus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15605362
15205783
15551893
15205746
14402068
15605214
15804992
14605006
15904999
15405361
14905985
14906324
15205578
15805061
14604872

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,8
LK13,9
LK14,7
LK15,0
LK15,7
LK17,1
LK18,8
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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